TEMPLE BETH DAVID

Y O U T H GROUP

FRESHMAN YOUTH GROUP
SECOND & THIRD GRADERS

Dear Freshman Youth Groupers,

Welcome to the 2019-2020 Freshman Youth Group! For those who don't know me, my
name is Stacey Kravette and I am the Freshman Youth Group Director. My background is
elementary education and I work for the Commack School District. My family and I are
members of Temple Beth David.

Our monthly meetings will alternate between Tuesdays and Wednesdays from 6:30 pm-
7:30 pm. Students are picked up inside the temple in the Youth Lounge at the end of our
activities.

**ALL 2"P & 3R GRADERS ARE INVITED TO ALL MEETINGS**

Become a member of Youth Group!
Non-member friends are always welcome to join us tool

See Membership Form for information!

- E We always begin with a Pizza Dinner!

Below you will find our schedule for 2019-2020

Wednesday, October 16, 6:30-7:30 pm: Meet in the Youth Lounge and eat pizza in the
Sukkah. After dinner we will play games to get to know each other.
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Wednesday, November 13, 6:30-7:30 pm: Cooking! Together we will make a yummy
dessert!

Sunday, December 15, 11 am-1 pm: Temple-wide Chanukah Happening!

Wednesday, December 18, 6:30-7:30 pm: Youth Group Chanukah Party! We will
decorate dreidels and then play!

Tuesday, January 14, 6:30-7:30 pm: Youth Group B*I*N*G*O
Friday, January 31, 8:00 pm: Youth Group Shabbat Service

Wednesday, February 12, 6:30-7:30 pm: Board Games! If you have a game you love and
want to share, please bring it! We will have games to play at femple too!

Wednesday, February 26, Youth Group and Religious School Bingo Night
Sunday, March 8, 11 am-1 pm: Purim Carnival

Tuesday, March 31, 6:30-7:30 pm: Movie and Popcorn Night!
Wednesday, April 22, 6:30-7:30: Craft Night!

Sunday, May 3, 9:30 am - 1:00 pm: Mitzvah Day!

Sunday, May 17, 11 am -1 pm: Family Fun Day

Email me anytime at stacey@tbdcommack.org. Please reference Youth Group Freshman
in the subject area!l You can also call me at (631) 748-0377.

***T do much correspondence through email. Please advise me if you do not have regular access to your email***
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